OUTDOOR LIGHTING
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Watttage 45W/70W
• Input Voltage  AC120-277V
• PF >0.95
• Efficiency >90%
• Luminous Flux   5400LM/7800LM
• CCT     5000K
• CRI Ra>80
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Wattage CCT
LB75450 45W 5000K
LB75301 70W 5000K
LB75455 70W 5000K With Motion Sensor
LB75456 70W 5000K With Motion Sensor & EM Backup
LED SLIM CANOPY LIGHT
• Lighting Angle 150°
• Shell materials Aluminum & PC
• Finish Dark Bronze
• Lifetime 50,000 hrs
• Net Weight 8.5lb
• Warranty 3 Year
• Dimensions 10.05” x 10.05” x 3.3”
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
45W
70W
LED SLIM CANOPY LIGHT